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PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS 

LENGTH OVERALL 
LENGTH WATERLINE 
LENGTH B.P. 
BREADTH MOULDED 
DEPTH MOULDED 
DESIGN DRAFT MOULDED 

COMPLEMENT 
FUEL OIL 
FRESH WATER 
TOTAL POWER 
TRIAL SPEED 
BOLLARD PULL (AHEAD) 

38.00 M 
36.30 M 
33.40 M 
11.80 M 
4.80 M 
3.80 M 

20 MEN 
320.0 TONNES 
150.0 TONNES 
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